
Sheffield Canoe Club Oughtibridge 3/4 Double

Results

17/09/2023

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Dan Rawding S Kingston KC NRK1M 108.80 4 112.80 106.30 2 108.30 108.30

2 102 Jake Neal J12 North Wales Slalom 2K1M-102 119.60 0 119.60 120.40 2 122.40 119.60

3 2 Steve Cheetham M Sheffield City KC NRK1M 126.40 0 126.40 123.10 0 123.10 123.10

4 111 Donna Hawkins M Matlock CC 3K1W-111 146.00 0 146.00 143.50 0 143.50 143.50

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 39 Andrew Davies V Kingston KC 108.70 0 108.70 108.10 0 108.10 108.10 265

2 71 Pete Astles V Paddle Peak 112.00 2 114.00 110.80 2 112.80 112.80 258

3 23 Duncan Berriman V Kingston KC 116.70 4 120.70 118.40 0 118.40 118.40 251

4 64 Dave Rawding V Kingston KC 121.40 0 121.40 118.30 2 120.30 120.30 248

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Karen Seeley V Stafford & Stone CC 140.30 0 140.30 138.30 0 138.30 138.30 238

2 20 Karen Crowhurst V Sheffield CC DNF 251.20 60 311.20 311.20 23

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 101 James Given J18 Manchester CC 119.50 8 127.50 116.90 2 118.90 118.90 250

2 212 Cally de Silva J14 Lee Valley PC 117.30 6 123.30 118.10 6 124.10 123.30 235

3 103 Oliver F Cooper J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 127.10 6 133.10 123.00 2 125.00 125.00 221

4 97 Leo Haston-Wilson J16 North Wales Slalom 128.30 4 132.30 125.00 2 127.00 127.00 206

5 175 Graeme Benson S Kingston KC 128.40 0 128.40 129.40 4 133.40 128.40 191

6 23 Oliver Raspin J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 127.70 2 129.70 128.70 2 130.70 129.70 176

7 98 Benjamin Neal J10 North Wales Slalom 126.10 6 132.10 130.00 4 134.00 132.10 162

8 69 Jake Eaton J18 Sheffield CC 128.30 4 132.30 128.00 8 136.00 132.30 147

9 27 Ty Holmes J16 Sheffield CC 135.20 4 139.20 129.20 4 133.20 133.20 132

10 199 Jacob Riches J12 Stafford & Stone CC 129.30 4 133.30 127.60 6 133.60 133.30 118

11 25 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC 143.30 2 145.30 134.20 4 138.20 138.20 103

12 51 Lenny Cresser J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 135.60 6 141.60 141.90 4 145.90 141.60 88

13 204 Jack Smith J12 Stafford & Stone CC 139.50 6 145.50 139.40 6 145.40 145.40 74

14 209 James Griffiths J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 151.10 6 157.10 151.60 6 157.60 157.10 59

15 207 Bodie Ramsdale J10 Paddle Peak 150.80 8 158.80 157.60 4 161.60 158.80 44

16 186 Russell Hutchison S Manvers WBC 169.90 4 173.90 182.20 4 186.20 173.90 29

17 191 Fionn O'Connor J10 Bradford & Bingley CC 178.50 12 190.50 157.60 64 221.60 190.50 15

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 121 Olivia Hopper J10 Holme Pierrepont CC 128.80 0 128.80 128.20 2 130.20 128.80 250

2 40 Eadie Whiting J10 Matlock CC 133.80 0 133.80 135.20 2 137.20 133.80 208

3 63 Lucy Ellington J10 Manchester CC WD1 141.90 0 141.90 138.20 2 140.20 140.20 167

4 17 Olivia Berriman J12 Kingston KC 147.50 4 151.50 148.70 6 154.70 151.50 125

5 18 Leri Jones-Kenny J10 Llandysul Paddlers 147.70 6 153.70 155.40 0 155.40 153.70 83

6 108 Iona Hawksworth J14 Green Star CC 156.70 20 176.70 171.00 58 229.00 176.70 42

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 50 Lucy Ellington J10 Manchester CC WD1 147.50 6 153.50 153.20 2 155.20 153.50 250

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Elijas Hill J10 Paddle Peak 157.20 4 161.20 157.60 6 163.60 161.20 P

2 21 Rupert Rawding J8 Kingston KC 181.00 6 187.00 190.30 10 200.30 187.00 --

3 22 Nick Goddard M Sheffield CC DNS 151.30 168 319.30 319.30

DIV 4 K1W
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Sheffield Canoe Club Oughtibridge 3/4 Double

Results

17/09/2023

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 41 Molly Williams S Sheffield City KC 188.20 12 200.20 192.50 6 198.50 198.50 --

DIV 3_JUN_W_DOUBLE

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls --- --- 

K1 

Best 

Score

---  ---   

C1 

Best 

Score

Total Points

63 Lucy Ellington J10 Manchester CC WD1 140.20 153.50 293.70
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